



\$~84

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 9887/2024**

SHIWANI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Arun Nain, Adv.

versus

**DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
AND ANR**

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, SC.

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA**

% **ORDER**
12.09.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 07.01.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

**SEPTEMBER 12, 20244
Ch**